General information about company

Scrip code 519500

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE356C01022

Name of the company

BKV INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whet}}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa?(tlly I\LO' Of Total nos. |52 ?;ftotal class of securities (IX)
8T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity P YN peld (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity [ Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I1) shares h . v+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As al Na % of
held [ (VD) a% of asseg: | LSS | poea) (A+B+C)
™) (A+B+C2) X egty
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 10820284 10820284 | 70.04 10820284 10820284 | 70.04
Group
B) Public 13045 4628300 4628300 |29.96 4628300 4628300 | 29.96
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 13056 15448584 15448584 | 100 15448584 15448584 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NWMbEr 0 ledged or
Locked pledged ol
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn i erwise N
. . umber of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) bered .
Category of eneumpered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |No. gfltoml No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) he]a(;es (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.04 10820284
Group
B) Public 29.96 1831100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12651384




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . X .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of total no. of | ¢1ass of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha' s Total nos. shares :
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- res shares y
. underlying (calculated . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
. epository | _ as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . =(IV)+
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) | shares VI (V)+ (VD) VIID A.
hed | VD (VI Asa [ Class eg: | Class Total
% of X .o | Total Voting
V) egly '
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | | 10820284 10820284 | 70.04 10820284 10820284 | 70.04
undivided Family
Sub-Total
A1) 11 10820284 10820284 | 70.04 10820284 10820284 | 70.04
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 10820284 10820284 | 70.04 10820284 10820284 | 70.04
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 41900 41900 0.27 41900 41900 0.27
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 5000 5000 0.03 5000 5000 0.03
Banks
) Any Other 1 19400 19400 | 0.13 19400 19400 | 0.13
(specify)
Sub-Total 4 66300 66300 [043 66300 66300 [0.43
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 12855 3766232 3766232 |24.38 3766232 3766232 |24.38
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
© Any Other 185 795268 795268 | 5.15 795268 795268 | 5.15
(specify)
(SQ;)(}’T)OtaI 13041 4562000 4562000 | 29.53 4562000 4562000 |29.53
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 13045 4628300 4628300 | 29.96 4628300 4628300 | 29.96
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 13056 15448584 15448584 | 100 15448584 15448584 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
13056 15448584 15448584 | 100 15448584 15448584 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares DShareholdmg ,asa Number_of ledoed or
. % assuming full Lockedin | P'edseC
Underlying - otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares [ Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible ", (XI1ID) ’
Sr. Outstanding . » securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of A = sa’o As 2%
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa’o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) 11 o of | No. [ 21 N6, | of total
@ (VID+(X) Asa % o - | Shares :
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg | @ [Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.04 10820284
(Slu)b'T"tal ) 70.04 10820284
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 70.04 10820284
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.27 0
® 0.03 0
(i) 0.13 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.43 0
)
(3) Non-institutions
a(i .
(a(i)) 24.38 1702132
(b) 0 500
(e) 5.15 128468
Sub-Total (B) 29.53 1831100
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
29.96 1831100
B)=B)(1)+(B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABH+C2) 100 12651384
Total (A+B+C 100 12651384

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders
@

BOMMIDALA
KASIVISWANADHAM

BOMMIDALA
SAROJA
DEVI

BOMMIDALA
RAMA
KRISHNA

BOMMIDALA
ANITHA

BOMMIDALA
SRINIVAS

DEVISETTY
RAMA DEVI

BAYYA
SRINIVASA
RAO

PAN (II)

AEPTB2885H

AHRPBI1991K

ADAPB3514H

AHLPB0893J

ADAPB2985L

ACAPDO0918N

ACHPB2325E

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

158822

113716

9866821

406825

236900

3500

4500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

158822

113716

9866821

406825

236900

3500

4500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

63.87

2.63

1.53

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

158822

113716

9866821

406825

236900

3500

4500

Class eg:y

Total

158822

113716

9866821

406825

236900

3500

4500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.03

0.74

63.87

2.63

1.53

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XI)= (VID)+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

63.87

2.63

1.53

0.02




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise e

ncumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

158822

113716

9866821

406825

236900

3500

4500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PICHAIAN
PULIKONDA

POLISETTY GNANA
DEV

POLISETTY EKNADHA
GUPTA

B
RAJESWARI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADKPP7277R

AENPPO508F

AAGHP3061E

BAAPB0667H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000

14200

5000

5000

10820284

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5000

14200

5000

5000

10820284

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

70.04

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5000

14200

5000

5000

10820284

Class eg:y

Total

5000

14200

5000

5000

10820284

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.03

70.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.03

0.03

70.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

S 5000 14200 5000 5000 10820284
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group







