General information about company							
Scrip code	519500						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE356C01022						
Name of the company	BKV INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of shareholder (II)	egory of Nos. Of shareholders (III) full up of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
(1)				up equity			(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a		
				shares held (V)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	10820284			10820284	70.04	10820284		10820284	70.04		
(B)	Public	13045	4628300			4628300	29.96	4628300		4628300	29.96		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	13056	15448584	_		15448584	100	15448584		15448584	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Outstand	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.04					10820284	
(B)	Public				29.96					1831100	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					12651384	

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	I in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	10820284			10820284	70.04	10820284		10820284	70.04
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	10820284			10820284	70.04	10820284		10820284	70.04
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	10820284			10820284	70.04	10820284		10820284	70.04
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	41900			41900	0.27	41900		41900	0.27
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	5000			5000	0.03	5000		5000	0.03
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	19400			19400	0.13	19400		19400	0.13
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	66300			66300	0.43	66300		66300	0.43
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12855	3766232			3766232	24.38	3766232		3766232	24.38
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	500			500	0	500		500	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	185	795268			795268	5.15	795268		795268	5.15
Sub-Total (B)(3)		13041	4562000			4562000	29.53	4562000		4562000	29.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		13045	4628300			4628300	29.96	4628300		4628300	29.96
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehole	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		13056	15448584			15448584	100	15448584		15448584	100
Total (A+B+C)		13056	15448584			15448584	100	15448584		15448584	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	romo	ter Group)		•	
(1)	Indian									
(a)				70.04					10820284	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.04					10820284	
(2)	Foreign					•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				70.04					10820284	
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older					
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0.27					0	
(f)				0.03					0	
(i)				0.13					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.43					0	
(3)	Non-institution	S				•				
(a(i))				24.38					1702132	
(b)				0					500	
(e)				5.15					128468	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.53					1831100	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				29.96					1831100	
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12651384	
Total (A+B+C				100					12651384	

		Individu	ıals/Hindu un	divided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BOMMIDALA KASIVISWANADHAM	BOMMIDALA SAROJA DEVI	BOMMIDALA RAMA KRISHNA	BOMMIDALA ANITHA	BOMMIDALA SRINIVAS	DEVISETTY RAMA DEVI	BAYYA SRINIVASA RAO
PAN (II)	AEPTB2885H	AHRPB1991K	ADAPB3514H	AHLPB0893J	ADAPB2985L	ACAPD0918N	ACHPB2325
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	158822	113716	9866821	406825	236900	3500	4500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	158822	113716	9866821	406825	236900	3500	4500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	0.74	63.87	2.63	1.53	0.02	0.03
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (I	X)				
Class eg:X	158822	113716	9866821	406825	236900	3500	4500
Class eg:y							
Total	158822	113716	9866821	406825	236900	3500	4500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	0.74	63.87	2.63	1.53	0.02	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	0.74	63.87	2.63	1.53	0.02	0.03

Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	158822	113716	9866821	406825	236900	3500	4500
Reason for no	t providing PAN						•
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PICHAIAN PULIKONDA	POLISETTY GNANA DEV	POLISETTY EKNADHA GUPTA	B RAJESWARI	Click here to back
PAN (II)	ADKPP7277R	AENPP0508F	AAGHP3061E	BAAPB0667H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	14200	5000	5000	10820284
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000	14200	5000	5000	10820284
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.09	0.03	0.03	70.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	5000	14200	5000	5000	10820284
Class eg:y					
Total	5000	14200	5000	5000	10820284
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.09	0.03	0.03	70.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.09	0.03	0.03	70.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			ı	1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)		ı	1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5000	14200	5000	5000	10820284			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				